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Tuesday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 6 Team 6 71.4 80 32 71.4 80 32 29 23247 31965
2 3 Team 3 71.4 80 32 71.4 80 32 31 21136 31663
3 1 Team 1 55.4 62 50 55.4 62 50 23 21496 31192
4 5 Team 5 53.6 60 52 53.6 60 52 21 21925 31315
5 2 Team 2 26.8 30 82 26.8 30 82 12 19082 30135
6 4 Team 4 21.4 24 88 21.4 24 88 10 9121 13159

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 1 788 759 809 2356 8 <---> Team 4 714 697 702 2113 0
3-4 Team 5 765 879 793 2437 4 <---> Team 3 803 799 810 2412 4
5-6 Team 6 842 717 719 2278 8 <---> Team 2 719 690 712 2121 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today   3-  6   2-  4   5-  1
Next Week   5-  4   6-  1   2-  3

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 667 Team 5 647 Team 6 583 Team 3
Scratch Series 1801 Team 5 1731 Team 3 1693 Team 6

Handicap Game 879 Team 5 842 Team 6 810 Team 3
Handicap Series 2437 Team 5 2412 Team 3 2356 Team 1

Men Scratch Game 215 Dave Schwab 189 Roger Broten 181 Mike Kirkpatrick
Scratch Series 524 Roger Broten 500 Dave Schwab 468 Mike Kirkpatrick

Handicap Game 258 Dave Schwab 225 Jim Bigham 222 Roger Broten
Handicap Series 629 Dave Schwab 623 Roger Broten 590 Dick Howell

Women Scratch Game 171 Anne Kirkpatrick 169 Carol Howell 162 Carol Centola
Scratch Series 467 Carol Howell 455 Carol Centola 431 Cathy Phelps

Handicap Game 229 Carol Howell 227 Carol Centola 223 Anne Kirkpatrick
Handicap Series 650 Carol Centola 647 Carol Howell 608 Cathy Phelps

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Team 1

8 Linda Norris 115 68 2423 21 361 336 129 132 134 395 605
12 Cathy Phelps 128 57 4240 33 404 367 143 139 149 431 608
22 Dottie Perotto 133 53 4666 35 426 387 133 129 156 418 580
56 Marcia Habecker 136 51 4911 36 432 392 149 125 136 410 563

2 - Team 2
5 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

32 Mary Scanlon 109 72 1976 18 334 312 108 93 124 325 541
42 Helga Freimuth 111 71 3572 32 348 312 a101 a101 a101 303 516

2 Phillip Leutz 133 53 4419 33 405 368 131 117 108 356 512
3 - Team 3

10 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
35 Dick Howell 113 69 4778 42 352 306 117 140 123 380 590
25 Carol Howell 127 58 5354 42 406 360 169 147 151 467 647
14 Roger Broten 160 32 6243 39 519 476 170 165 189 524 623
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

4 - Team 4
9 Pat Herbst 77 98 466 6 236 226 77 63 79 219 501

30 Mike Herbst 102 78 307 3 311 304 108 105 94 307 541
20 Susan Marriott 118 65 1416 12 369 353 a108 a108 a108 324 519
13 Roger Marriott 172 22 2068 12 527 511 a162 a162 a162 486 552

5 - Team 5
6 Scott Mcpherson 142 46 2137 15 437 418 125 143 165 433 571

24 Carol Centola 121 63 4017 33 375 338 152 162 141 455 650
23 Pat Schwab 128 57 4630 36 401 361 133 147 133 413 587
57 Dave Schwab 148 41 5346 36 465 425 143 215 142 500 629

6 - Team 6
52 Katie O'Leary 122 62 5155 42 380 334 145 126 130 401 590

4 Anne Kirkpatrick 135 52 4894 36 410 370 171 112 139 422 578
37 Jim Bigham 132 54 4757 36 430 390 170 103 129 402 567
36 Mike Kirkpatrick 167 26 7040 42 520 474 161 181 126 468 543

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

33 Tony Bellanca 101 79 1524 15 312 293 0 0
47 George Kroner bk114 68 0 0 0 0

1 Lee McQuown bk130 56 0 0 0 0
15 Mike Phelps 127 58 1525 12 395 379 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

17 Joyce Merkel bk120 64 0 0 0 0
3 Lori Miller bk130 56 0 0 0 0

19 Ruth Vito bk132 54 0 0 0 0
54 Judy Zdanowski bk135 52 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Roger Marriott 2068 12 172 210 600 a162 a162 a162 486
Mike Kirkpatrick 7040 42 167 233 568 161 181 126 468
Roger Broten 6243 39 160 200 557 170 165 189 524
Dave Schwab 5346 36 148 215 500 143 215 142 500
Scott Mcpherson 2137 15 142 192 479 125 143 165 433
Phillip Leutz 4419 33 133 181 503 131 117 108 356
Jim Bigham 4757 36 132 179 487 170 103 129 402
Dick Howell 4778 42 113 156 430 117 140 123 380

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Marcia Habecker 4911 36 136 190 492 149 125 136 410
Anne Kirkpatrick 4894 36 135 171 460 171 112 139 422
Dottie Perotto 4666 35 133 156 433 133 129 156 418
Pat Schwab 4630 36 128 174 431 133 147 133 413
Cathy Phelps 4240 33 128 165 431 143 139 149 431
Carol Howell 5354 42 127 169 467 169 147 151 467
Katie O'Leary 5155 42 122 159 440 145 126 130 401
Carol Centola 4017 33 121 174 455 152 162 141 455
Susan Marriott 1416 12 118 146 410 a108 a108 a108 324
Linda Norris 2423 21 115 165 395 129 132 134 395
Helga Freimuth 3572 32 111 145 357 a101 a101 a101 303
Mary Scanlon 1976 18 109 145 385 108 93 124 325
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Pat Herbst 466 6 77 103 247 77 63 79 219
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